Contents

Preface

Preface to the English Edition
Author’s Journey
Note

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Historical, Social, and Political Backgrounds

Social and Psychological Dynamics of Protracted Conflicts
Intergroup Encounters—Contact, Confrontation, and Dialogue
Reconciliation and Identity Transformation

Research in Dialogue

Notes

Part I: Center Stage Conversations
1 Split Discourse: Jews and Arabs Converse

Harmony Versus Conflict
The Personal/The Political
Multiplicity/Absolute Truth
Symmetry/Asymmetry
Conclusion

Notes

Part 11: Behind the Scenes

Internal Jewish-Israeli Dialogues
Between Inclusion and Exclusion
Between Individual and Group Identity

Vii

41

43
44
51
65
71
83
86

89

91
97
99



viii Contents

Between Humanism and Security
Conclusion
Notes

3 Internal Arab-Palestinian Dialogues
Between Monolithic and Multiple Identities
Between Confrontation and Coexistence
External versus Internal Violence
Conclusion
Notes

Part 111: Inner/Hidden Dialogues

4 Jewish Israeli Dilemmas
Amid the Familiar and the Strange
Amid Forgetting and Remembering
Grappling with the Political
Between Vulnerability and Aggression
Notes

5 Palestinian Arab Dilemmas
Amid Certainty and Doubt
Amid Presence and Absendce
Grappling with the Personal
Distancing and Nearing
Conclusion
Notes

Theoretical Aftertalks: Transformative Dialogues
Dialogue in Conflict
Towards Transformation and Change
Notes

Appendix: List of Participants
Note

Bibliography

Index

About the Author

103
111
112

113
114
121
125
130
131

133

137
138
151
161
169
186

189
190
196
201
211
215
217

219
219
226
234

237
238
239
253
257



